10:00 am.

10:15 am.

11:30 am.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:15p.m.

AGENDA

Virginia AIDS Drug Assistance Program Advisory Committee
Virginia Hospital and Healthcare Association

April 17, 2007

Welcome, Introductions, and Approval of
Minutes
Virginia Department of Health
Update
Impact of Reauthorization

e Program Structure

» Potential Formulary Addition
Exception Criteria Review of
Prezista, Aptivus & Fuzeon

Incidence and Resistance Project
Lunch

Integrase Inhibitors and Entry Inhibitors
New Generations of HIV Medications

ADAP Data Report

Date for Next Meeting

Adjourn

Diana Jordan, RN MS
Director, Health Care Services

Diana Jordan, RN MS

Director, Health Care Services

Steve Bailey, LCSW

Assistant Director, Health Care Services
Faye Bates, RN

ADAP Coordinator

Kate Cooke, MS Ed
I ncidence/Resistance
Epi Consultant

Dan Nixon, DO, PhD
Director, VCU HIV/AIDS Center

Anne Rhodes, MS

Survey and Evaluation Research
Laboratory/Virginia Commonwealth
University

Faye Bates, RN
ADAP Coordinator



